Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

1
0
560
L=502
C.C.=480
Ø
3
5
1
8
.5
77
Di Bathroom & Interior Hardware   Di 衛浴及室內裝潢五金配件
 Solid aluminium formed by CNC machining   CNC 銑車床加工鋁合金件
 Match color of pure white (porcelain look) and bright silver anodized (NB)   瓷白色烤漆及亮銀陽極處理
DI-WSH56  Di Laminated Wood Wall Shelf   Di 平面壁板架, 56公分長
 Size: 560x150x12mm
 With 2 aluminium wall shelf supports (附 2 支鋁合金支架)
DI-CWB56  Di Glass Wall Hanger   Di 紅酒杯壁板架, 56公分長
 Size: 560x160x12mm
 With 2 aluminium wall shelf supports (附 2 支鋁合金支架)
DI-WSH70  Di Panel Wall Shelf   Di 翹邊壁板架, 70公分長
 Size: 700x195x57mm
 With 2 aluminium wall shelf supports (附 2 支鋁合金支架)
1
9

1
3
1
8
.5
80
47.5
Ø
3
9
DI-RFW200 / 300 / 400ABN  Di Door Handle   Di 門把手
 Carbon fiber webbing tube / hairline inox aluminium feet   碳纖管 / 仿不銹鋼拉絲
Di Door Handles   Di 門把手
 Installation   組裝方式:
Model C.C. / L
DI-RFW200ABN 200 / 215mm
DI-RFW300ABN 300 / 315mm
DI-RFW400ABN 400 / 415mm
DI-RFW200ABN DI-RFW300ABN DI-RFW400ABN
dowel & M4 wood screw
door handle
fiber carbon / aluminium tubing

0
L
=
C
.C
.+
1
5
4122
81
DI-DH200 / 300 / 400WTNB  Di Door Handle   Di 門把手
 All aluminium, porcelain white / bright silver   瓷白色烤漆
Di Door Handles   Di 門把手
 Solid aluminium formed by CNC machining   CNC 銑車床加工鋁合金件
Model C.C. / L
DI-DH200WTNB 200 / 215mm
DI-DH300WTNB 300 / 315mm
DI-DH400WTNB 400 / 415mm
DI-DH200 / 300 / 400DB  Di Door Handle   Di 門把手
 All aluminium, dark bronzed   深褐色烤漆
Model C.C. / L
DI-DH200DB 200 / 215mm
DI-DH300DB 300 / 315mm
DI-DH400DB 400 / 415mm
DI-DH200WTNB DI-DH300WTNB DI-DH400WTNB
DI-DH200DB DI-DH300DB DI-DH400DB
82
Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35